
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We keep your information private 
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We are the Audit Office of NSW. 

We are not the NSW government. 

We check NSW government services. 

 

 

 

 

 

You can tell us what you think.  

 

 

 

 

 

We write a report. 

We keep your information private. 

We do not write 

• your name 

• your email. 

We do not share what you tell us. 
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But 

 

 

There are times we must share what you tell us. 

We must report this. This is the law. 

 

 

 

 

1. Did you tell us a person is in danger?  

It may be 

• you 

or 

• a different person 

 

 

 

 

We may need to tell 

• the police 

• a mental health service. 

They will check each person is safe. 
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2. Did you tell us a worker did the wrong thing?  

 

 

 

 

 

The person worked 

• in a service 

 

 

or 

 

 

• for the NSW government. 

 

 

 

 

 

We must share this. We must report this. 
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Do you need to know more?  

You can talk to the Audit Office of NSW. 

Call   02  9275  7100. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This information is based on the Audit Office of NSW webpage Our confidentiality and reporting obligations for 

contributions. October 2022. 
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 We are allowed to use these logos. 
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